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Bhausaheb Lahane Dnyanprakash Art's College, Pinjar.
Tq. Barshi Takli Dist. Akola
Annual Planning - 2025-26

-: Action Plan :-

Date Day Action Plan

06-07-2025 | Friday Session Commencement, College
Development of Committee meeting &
meeting of IQAC

11-07-2025 | Friday Staff Council meeting

23-07-2025 | Wednesday | Lokmanya Tilak Jayanti and Forest

conservation day

01-08-2025 | Friday Lokmanya Tilak death anniversary and
Annabhau Sathe Jayanti
05-08-2025 | Tuesday Staff Council meeting

12-08-2025 | Tuesday Parents Meeting converner Dr. Wasudeo
Bhagat Sir
15-08-2025 | Friday Celebration Independence day

25-08-2025 | Monday Organizing seminar in college organizer Prof.
S.M. Manwar Sir

30-08-2025 | Saturday Establishing the board of study Dr. R.N.
Gawande

02-09-2025 | Tuesday Staff Council meeting

05-09-2025 | Friday Teacher's Day

08-09-2025 | Monday World Literacy Day

23-09-2025 | Tuesday Dignitaries and organizing their seminars Dr.
M.K. Phadnis Sir.

24-09-2025 | Wednesday | National Service Scheme day.

02-10-2025 | Thursday Mahatma Gandhi and Lal Bahadur Shastri

birth anniversary
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Date Day Action Plan

07-10-2025 | Tuesday Staff Council meeting

11-10-2025 | Saturday Rashtrasant Tukdoji Maharaj death
anniversary

13-10-2025 | Monday First Session Vacation

to 2-11-2025 | Sunday

03-11-2025 | Monday Session commencement middle, college
development committee meeting & Meeting of
IQAC

01-12-2025 | Monday World Elimination AIDS Day

06-12-2025 | Saturday Bharat Ratna Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar
Mahaparinirvan Din

08-12-2025 | Monday Staff Council Meeting

09-12-2025 | Tuesday Conducting seminar Dr. A.V. Wahurwagh Sir
11-12-2025 | Thursday National Service Scheme Camp

20-12-2025 | Saturday Sant Gandge Baba death anniversary
01-01-2026 | Thursday Staff council Meeting
03-01-2026 | Saturday Savitribai Phule birth anniversary

08-01-2026 | Thursday Conducting competitive examination
Dr. P.M. Tayade Sir

09-01-2026 | Friday Organising seminars prof. S.M. Manwar Sir

12-01-2026 | Tuesday Jijabai Jayanti & Swami Vivekanand Jayanti
26-01-2026 | Monday Celebrating Republic Day

30-01-2026 | Friday Martyr's Day

02-02-2026 | Monday Staff Council Meeting

19-02-2026 | Thursday Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti
23-02-2026 | Monday Sant Gadge Baba Jayanti

28-02-2026 | Sunday World Science Day

02-03-2026 | Monday Staff Council Meeting
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Date

Day

Action Plan

08-03-2026

Sunday

World Womens Day

11-03-2026

Wednesday

Late Bhausaheb Lahane death anniversary

01-04-2026

Wednesday

Staff Council Meeting

14-04-2026

Tuesday

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti

18-04-2026

Saturday

Session ending, College Development
Committee Meeting & Meeting of IQAC

22-04-2026

Wednesday

World Earth Day

01-05-2026

Friday

Maharashtra Day

20-04-2026
to 3-06-2026

Monday
Wednesday

Second Session Vacation
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Career Katta is a joint initiative of the Maharashtra State Higher and Technical Education
Department and the Maharashtra Information Technology Support Centre (MITSC). It aims
to provide value-added skills to students by offering guidance on various career paths,
including competitive exams (UPSC, MPSC, Banking, etc.), entrepreneurship, skill
development, internships, and placements. It also supports credit earnings under the new
CBCS and NEP curriculum framework.

Key Features and Benefits:

Career Guidance: Provides guidance on various career paths, including competitive exams,
entrepreneurship, and skill development.

Skill Development: Offers skill development programs to enhance students' employability.

Competitive Exams: Provides preparation and guidance for competitive exams like UPSC,
MPSC, Banking, and others.

Entrepreneurship: Supports entrepreneurial ventures with programs like "Udyojak Aaplya
Bhetila" (Entrepreneur at your doorstep).

Internship and Placement: Facilitates internship and placement opportunities for students.

Credit Earnings: Supports credit earnings under the new CBCS and NEP curriculum
framework.

Free Access: Offers free access to activities, courses, and state-level competitive exams upon
registration.

Registration: Requires a one-time registration fee of Rs. 365, which can be reimbursed in the
form of a subsidy on examination charges, according to PICT.

Registration Process: Students can download the MITSC application from the Google Play
Store and pay the registration fee online, as per PICT.

Partnerships: Collaborates with various colleges and institutions to implement Career Katta
programs.

Contact: For more details contact Coordinator:

College Code:A366

Name of College Coordinator: Dr.Ashok V.Wahurwagh Mob: 9767615292
Mr.Ranjit Hiwrale Mob: 9404103123

Career Katta Helpline 75076 52 555
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Class : B.A.

Sr.No. Particulars of Fees Amount
Rs.
Tution Fee 800

Term Fees 00

Uni. Enrollement 138

Uni. Annual Fees 94
Uni. Game & Sport Fees 55
Student Welfare Fund 11

Student Council Fees 6

Student Security Ins. 11
G,B Adhyasan Nidhi 11
Uni. Ash. Game & Sport Fees 33

O O N| o O | W[ N|

=
o

[ —
[ —

Emergancy Fees 39

=
N

Coumpus Fund 11

=
w

Library Fees
E.C.A. Fees 94

|_\
N

=
(6

Game & Sport
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Mob-9423130155
1AAIST . B M.A.Ph.D.

Mob-7758970301

T F. TG M.A.B.ed.

Mob-7507364840

=1 ATRT aT. A4 M.A., M.Phil, Ph.D.
D.M.CJ.

Mob-9403474324

SRaEEEIRIES : M.A.

Mob-9420840853

ST ATFTETRS AT, HIHD M.P.Ed., Ph.D.
Mob-9975969851

SRR RIS ‘ i M.Lib, Sic, Ph.D.
Mob- 9422678307

13790 =gt ATgLaTd M.A.Ph.D.,SET,
D.M.C.J.

Mob-9767615292

M.A., M.Phil, Ph.D.
Mob-8275296521
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BHAUSAHEB LAHANE DNYANPRAKASH ARTS COLLEGE, PINJAR
TQ.BARSHITAKALI DIST.AKOLA

Cast Wise Student Data 2024-25

ST VINT OBC
M| F F
3218 21
14| 7 24
12| 5 24
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Trare, oA 9 fedaw, 2024
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Srexfors I 2025-2026
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TregaY, 2025

orfeae, 2 .18
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(Day & Date)
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geaTe, faai® 27 st e, 2025

UIMEER]

ey, feais 1 avdav, 2025
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TEare, fai® 25 fRHaw, 2025
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AT TOATSIT AgTrST ST
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